
Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0009041
FRAME STUDIOS 

03/26/2026 09:00 AM | Deliver and Install 
Drape 
03/30/2026 07:00 AM | Delivery and 
installation of all furniture Pi
03/31/2026 04:00 PM | Standby Crew  
04/01/2026 09:00 AM | Strike 

PO: 
Shipping Address: 

Invoice Date: March 5, 2026
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description Qtty Price Total

NYX Activation

Rectangle LED Vanity Metal Mirror 
Purchased from Wayfare

2 $138.00 T $276.00

Hipicute 65L Gallon Trash Can
Purchased from Amazon

2 $121.70 T $243.41

8' Table 2 $16.85 T $33.70

Kit- Table Leg Extensions (12"High) 2 $9.32 T $18.63

8"X48" Table Drape Black 2 $52.27 T $104.54

Total NYX Activation $676.27

Entrance  Window Drape

Black Du Velvet from Dazian Sub Renting 
50'x10'H

1 $920.00 T $920.00

Total Entrance  Window Drape $920.00

Bar - Window Wall 

Black Du Velvet from Dazian Sub Renting 
40'x 10'H 

1 $747.50 T $747.50

Total Bar - Window Wall $747.50

Photo Area 

Black Duv Velvet Dazian 
 110 x 10'H 

1 $1,955.00 T $1,955.00

in Stock Black out 
Pipe and Base to Be Revelry 

1 $1,725.00 T $1,725.00

Total Photo Area $3,680.00

Hallway Drape To Award area 

SUB RENTAL BLACK DUV FROM DAZIAN 
140'x10'H

1 $2,645.00 T $2,645.00

Total Hallway Drape To Award area $2,645.00

AWARD ROOM DRAPES 
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Description Qtty Price Total

Sub rental Black Velvet from DAzian 
300'x 10'H 

1 $5,175.00 T $5,175.00

Sub Rental Extrea fabric Dazian 
50 x 10'H 

1 $1,035.00 T $1,035.00

Total AWARD ROOM DRAPES $6,210.00

After Party - Window Coverage

Black Du Velvet from Dazian Sub Renting 
70'x 10'H

1 $1,437.50 T $1,437.50

Total After Party - Window Coverage $1,437.50

Confirmed Bars for. Inside

Bars - Moscow - Gold Straight 6' 
Painted in black
6'W x 30"L x 41"H

3 $1,035.00 T $3,105.00

Bars - Moscow - Gold Straight 6' 
Black Out side paint 
6'W x 30"L x 41"H

2 $1,035.00 T $2,070.00

Purchase of Cubbies for Barbacks
Pick Up of the Cubbies

5 $103.50 T $517.50

Total Confirmed Bars for. Inside $5,692.50

Award Room 

Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame
Black Covers Cushions and Back 
19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

64 $25.13 T $1,608.16

Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold/champagne
Black Cushion Cover and Back
19"W x 23"L x 37"H

128 $25.13 T $3,216.32

Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold/blush
Black Cushion Cover and Back 
19"W x 23"L x 37"H

112 $25.13 T $2,814.28

Total Award Room $7,638.76

Sub Rental from Form Decor

Saarine Bar table Black 
Interior Bar

10 $266.80 T $2,668.00

Modern Black Bar 8'
Check In Desk

1 $432.40 T $432.40

Modern Black Bar 4' 
Photo Studio

1 $361.10 T $361.10
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Description Qtty Price Total

Vanity Make up 
Back Stage Nook

1 $235.75 T $235.75

Total Sub Rental from Form Decor $3,697.25

Furniture From Revelry Court yard

Booths - Las Vegas - Black W/ Acrylic Legs 2 Pc Set
1 to Be Moved to after Party 
5'4 W x11.2"L x 2.3"H 

3 $793.50 T $2,380.50

Coffee Tables - Munich - Round Rose Gold Wireframe
2 to be Relocated to after Party
33"Diam x 18"h

3 $198.38 T $595.13

Total Furniture From Revelry Court yard $2,975.63

Furniture From Revelry After Party 

Booths - Las Vegas - Black W/ Acrylic Legs 2 Pc Set
5'4 W x11.2"L x 2.3"H 

2 $793.50 T $1,587.00

Coffee Tables - Munich - Round Rose Gold Wireframe
33"Diam x 18"h

1 $198.38 T $198.38

Accent Table - Munich - Round Rose Gold Wireframe 
22"Diam x 22"H

4 $105.80 T $423.20

Total Furniture From Revelry After Party $2,208.58

Services

Delivery and installations of Drapes March 26th 8 $650.00 $5,200.00

Furniture installation March 30th 6 $650.00 $3,900.00

Strike Team April 1st 8 $650.00 $5,200.00

Manager on Site 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Transportation 3 $400.00 $1,200.00

Management of Pick up and returned Dazian Sub Rental 
drapes

1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Form Decor 
Delivery to Revelry and Pick up from Revelry 

1 $1,181.00 $1,181.00

Standby Crew 2 $450.00 $900.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products: $38,528.98
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $20,081.00

Wear & Tear (1.00%): $385.29
Packing (1.00%): $385.29

Taxes : $3,756.58
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Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $63,137.13

Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $63,137.13
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